T
O
R
Q
U
E
  W
R

Model
Torque Range
Min-Max
(N.m)
Increments
Sq. Drive
A
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg) Case Size
B H T L
T2MN6 1～ 6 0.1 6.35 24.0 18.3 10.4 222 0.26 305×97×70
T2MN13 3～ 13 0.2 6.35 24.0 18.3 10.4 253 0.29 305×97×70
T3MN20 4～ 20 0.2 9.5 24.0 21.5 10.4 253 0.30 305×97×70
T3MN50 10～ 50 0.5 9.5 36.0 26.4 14.0 308 0.52 355×97×70
T4MN50 10～ 50 0.5 12.7 36.0 30.4 14.0 308 0.55 355×97×70
T3MN100 20～100 1   9.5 36.0 26.4 14.0 387 0.75 505×97×70
T4MN100 20～100 1 12.7 36.0 30.4 14.0 387 0.77 505×97×70
T4MN140 30～140 1 12.7 36.0 30.4 14.0 450 0.82 505×97×70
T4MN200 40～200 2 12.7 45.2 34.0 17.8 526 1.40 765×97×70
T4MN300 60～300 2 12.7 45.2 34.0 17.8 716 1.88 765×97×70
T6MN300 60～300 2 19.0 45.2 41.5 17.8 716 1.89 765×97×70
TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET TYPE (DIGITAL READING) is for tightening bolts/nuts.
Prevents unintended alteration of setting torque owing to independent handle and setting knob.
Prevents mistake in torque setting as torque value can be indicated in self explanatory digits.